—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

Position

General Manager

Field Foreman
Maintenance Worker I
Office Manager

Office Assistant

Board President

Board Secretary/Treasurer
Director

Board Vice President

Director

Other Positions Held Special District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District
Pine Cove Water District

Pine Cove Water District

Department Total Wages
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Board
Board
Board
Board
Board

$82,162
$53,220
$47,328
$32,986
$10,598
$650
$650
$600
$500
$450



