	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Pine Cove Water District	Water	\$82,162
2.	Field Foreman		Pine Cove Water District	Water	\$53,220
3.	Maintenance Worker II		Pine Cove Water District	Water	\$47,328
4.	Office Manager		Pine Cove Water District	Water	\$32,986
5.	Office Assistant		Pine Cove Water District	Water	\$10,598
6.	Board President		Pine Cove Water District	Board	\$650
7.	Board Secretary/Treasurer		Pine Cove Water District	Board	\$650
8.	Director		Pine Cove Water District	Board	\$600
9.	Board Vice President		Pine Cove Water District	Board	\$500
10.	Director		Pine Cove Water District	Board	\$450